BE VOCAL ABOUT LOCAL
Precise, Safe,
Durable & Data Compliant
Water Baths
Oil Baths
&
2
Borosil Labquest Premium range

a barrier between the liquid and the air.
ACCESSORIES
Order No. Ordering Code Suitable for
5 Ltr
BLAHWLC005LID00003 3 Hole WLC005 SS LID Assembly WLC005
BLAHWLS005LID00002 2 Hole WLS005 SS LID Assembly WLS005
BLAHWLC005PCLID000 WLC005 Polycarbonate LID Assembly WLC005
BLAHWLS005BALLID00 WLS005 BALL Shield Assembly WLS005/ WLC005
12 Ltr
BLAHWLC012LID00006 6 Hole WLC012 SS LID Assembly WLC012
BLAHWLS012LID00006 6 Hole WLS012 SS LID Assembly WLS012
BLAHWLC012PCLID000 WLC012 Polycarbonate LID Assembly WLC012
BLAHWLS012BALLID00 WLS012 BALL Shield Assembly WLS012/ WLC012
20 Ltr
BLAHWLC020LID00008 8 Hole WLC020 SS LID Assembly WLC020
BLAHWLS020LID00008 8 Hole WLS020 SS LID Assembly WLS020
BLAHWBA012CAPPC000 12 Ltr Polycarbonate Lid ASM WLC020
BLAHWLS020BALLID00 WLS020 BALL Shield Assembly WLC020/ WLC020
BOROSIL LIMITEDBOROSIL LIMITED